ALPHABETICAL

2023 U. S. National Massage

Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

PARTICIPANT @ PARTICIPANT COUNTRY OF STATE OF CATEGORY
LAST NAME FIRST NAME RESIDENCE RESIDENCE
Acance Taddaw USA Illinois Eastern
Freestyle
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois Western
Freestyle
Allen Dustin USA North Swedish
Carolina
Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Western
Freestyle
Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Medical/Clinica
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado | Medical/Clinical
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado |Medical/Clinical
Bell Alyssa USA Illinois Medical/Clinical
Brugger Pritsana USA California Western
Freestyle
. . . Eastern
Brugger Pritsana USA California Freestyle
Chirito Riko USA North Swedish
Carolina
Chirito Riko USA North |\ /e dical/Clinical
Carolina
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Western
Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle
Cooper Thomas USA Nort.h Swedish
Carolina

ROUND
SCORE

77.5

79.5

52.8

40.0

36.5

77.7

79.7

48.0

51.0

44.0

51.4

64.0

46.0

57.0

46.0

41.4



North

Cooper Thomas USA . Medical/Clinical 50.2
Carolina
Corbell Larina USA California Western 55.0
Freestyle
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 57.0
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 65.0
Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0
Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 54.0
Elston Jamie USA North |y edical/Clinical|  48.4
Carolina
Fish Brandy USA Colorado Sports 51.3
Freeman Andrew USA Nort.h Swedish 58.2
Carolina
Freeman Andrew USA North 1o dical/Clinical| ~ 51.0
Carolina
Helms Anthony “Ash” USA Nortlh Swedish 48.8
Carolina
« ” North : -
Helms Anthony “Ash USA . Medical/Clinical 57.6
Carolina
Honeycutt Casey USA Nodh Medical/Clinical 48.4
Carolina
Jokela Alex USA Montana Wellness 76.0
Jokela Alex USA Montana Wellness 80.7
. . . Western
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming Freestyle 53.7
. . . Western
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming Freestyle 60.3
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Sports 72.0
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Wellness 68.5
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 82.5
North .
MaryAnn Ingram USA Carolina Swedish 44.0
MaryAnn Ingram USA Nortlh Medical/Clinical 53.8
Carolina
McDaniel Rose USA North Swedish 53.6
Carolina
McDaniel Rose USA No@h Medical/Clinical 52.6
Carolina
Morgan Christopher USA California Western 62.0
Freestyle
Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 66.0




Morgan
Piajumpa
Piajumpa

Pridgen

Reed
Reed

Rister
Roberts

Rogers
Salgado
Salgado

Skiles
Thom
Thom
Trader
Trader
Van Natta
Van Natta

Walker

Walker
Watson
Watson
Windmill
Windmill

Wongphan

Wongphan

Christopher
Siriluk (Jenny)
Siriluk (Jenny)

Jeremy
Megan
Megan
Donna

Michelle

Holly
Keoni (John)
Keoni (John)

Christina

Becky

Becky

Lisa

Lisa

Kaia

Kaia

Quinn

Quinn

Kandace
Kandace
Tracey

Tracey

Naphatsakan(A
rthur)
Naphatsakan(A
rthur)

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

California

California

California

North
Carolina

Utah

Utah

Colorado

lllinois

Colorado

California

California

North
Carolina

California

California

Colorado

Colorado

Montana

Montana

California

California

California

California

Colorado

Colorado

California

California

Sports

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

Swedish

Wellness

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Sports

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Sports

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Eastern
Freestyle

56.0

55.0

68.0

44.8

51.0

60.3

62.0

39.0

57.3

53.0

52.0

55.4

50.0

45.0

71.0

64.7

70.3

65.0

41.0

46.0

45.0

30.0

73.3

69.7

85.0

72.0



Wongphan

Naphatsakan(A
rthur)

USA

California

Eastern
Freestyle

70.0




BY STATE

2023 U. S. National Massage

Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

PARTICIPANT @ PARTICIPANT COUNTRY OF STATE OF CATEGORY
LAST NAME FIRST NAME RESIDENCE RESIDENCE

Brugger Pritsana USA California Western
Freestyle

. . . Eastern
Brugger Pritsana USA California Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Western
Freestyle

Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle

Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle

Corbell Larina USA California Western
Freestyle

Corbell Larina USA California Swedish
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish
Morgan Christopher USA California Western
Freestyle

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports
Piajumpa | Siriluk (Jenny) USA California Western
jump v Freestyle

. . . . . Western
Piajumpa Siriluk (Jenny) USA California Freestyle
Salgado Keoni (John) USA California Western
Freestyle

Salgado Keoni (John) USA California Western
Freestyle

Thom Becky USA California Western
Freestyle

Thom Becky USA California Swedish

Walker Quinn USA California Sports

ROUND
SCORE

51.0

44.0

46.0

57.0

46.0

55.0

57.0

65.0

62.0

66.0

56.0

55.0

68.0

53.0

52.0

50.0

45.0

41.0



Walker

Watson

Watson
Wongphan
Wongphan

Wongphan

Quinn

Kandace

Kandace

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

California

California

California

California

California

California

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Sports

Western
Freestyle
Eastern
Freestyle
Eastern
Freestyle

46.0

45.0

30.0

85.0

72.0

Baughman
Baughman
Fish
Rister
Rogers
Trader
Trader
Windmill

Windmill

Jeremiah
Jeremiah
Brandy
Donna
Holly
Lisa
Lisa
Tracey

Tracey

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Sports

Western
Freestyle

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

79.7

51.3

62.0

57.3

71.0

64.7

73.3

69.7

Acance Taddaw USA Illinois Eastern 77.5
Freestyle

Acance Taddaw USA llinois Western 79.5
Freestyle

Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Western 40.0
Freestyle

Atkinson Jessie USA Illinois Medical/Clinical 36.5

Bell Alyssa USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 48.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 54.0

Kirchgesner Michael USA Illinois Sports 72.0



Kirchgesner
Kirchgesner

Roberts

Michael

Michael

Michelle

USA

USA

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

Wellness

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

68.5

82.5

Jokela

Jokela

Van Natta

Van Natta

Alex

Alex

Kaia

Kaia

USA

USA

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Wellness

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

80.7

70.3

Allen
Chirito
Chirito
Cooper
Cooper

Elston
Freeman
Freeman

Helms

Helms

Honeycutt
MaryAnn
MaryAnn

McDaniel

McDaniel

Pridgen

Skiles

Dustin
Riko
Riko
Thomas
Thomas
Jamie
Andrew
Andrew
Anthony “Ash”
Anthony “Ash”
Casey
Ingram
Ingram

Rose

Rose

Jeremy

Christina

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

3

Swedish

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Swedish

51.4

64.0

41.4

50.2

48.4

58.2

51.0

48.8

57.6

48.4

44.0

53.8

53.6

52.6

44.8

55.4



Western

Reed Megan USA Utah Freestyle 51.0
Western
Reed Megan USA Utah Freestyle 60.3

Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming |\:I:.I ::;f;;:e 53.7
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming ;’:’::;f;; 60.3




STATE AVERAGES

2023 U. S. National Massage Championship
Scorecard for USAMC Sanctioned Events

PARTICIPANT @ PARTICIPANT COUNTRY OF STATE OF CATEGORY
LAST NAME FIRST NAME RESIDENCE RESIDENCE

Brugger Pritsana USA California Western
Freestyle

. . . Eastern
Brugger Pritsana USA California Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Western
Freestyle

Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle

Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern
Freestyle

Corbell Larina USA California Western
Freestyle

Corbell Larina USA California Swedish
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish
Morgan Christopher USA California Western
Freestyle

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports
Piajumpa | Siriluk (Jenny) USA California Western
jump v Freestyle

. . . . . Western
Piajumpa Siriluk (Jenny) USA California Freestyle
Salgado Keoni (John) USA California Western
Freestyle

Salgado Keoni (John) USA California Western
Freestyle

Thom Becky USA California Western
Freestyle

Thom Becky USA California Swedish

Walker Quinn USA California Sports

ROUND
SCORE

51.0

44.0

46.0

57.0

46.0

55.0

57.0

65.0

62.0

66.0

56.0

55.0

68.0

53.0

52.0

50.0

45.0

41.0

STATE
AVERAGE



Walker

Watson

Watson
Wongphan
Wongphan

Wongphan

Quinn

Kandace

Kandace

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

Naphatsakan(A

rthur)

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

California

California

California

California

California

California

Swedish

Western
Freestyle

Sports

Western
Freestyle
Eastern
Freestyle
Eastern
Freestyle

46.0

45.0

30.0

85.0

72.0

Baughman
Baughman
Fish
Rister
Rogers
Trader
Trader
Windmill

Windmill

Jeremiah
Jeremiah
Brandy
Donna
Holly
Lisa
Lisa
Tracey

Tracey

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Sports

Western
Freestyle

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

79.7

51.3

62.0

57.3

71.0

64.7

73.3

69.7

67.4

Acance Taddaw USA Illinois Eastern 77.5
Freestyle

Acance Taddaw USA llinois Western 79.5
Freestyle

Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Western 40.0
Freestyle

Atkinson Jessie USA Illinois Medical/Clinical 36.5

Bell Alyssa USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 48.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 54.0

Kirchgesner Michael USA Illinois Sports 72.0



Kirchgesner
Kirchgesner

Roberts

Michael

Michael

Michelle

USA

USA

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

Wellness

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

68.5

82.5

Jokela

Jokela

Van Natta

Van Natta

Alex

Alex

Kaia

Kaia

USA

USA

Montana

Montana

Montana

Montana

Wellness

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

80.7

70.3

Allen
Chirito
Chirito
Cooper
Cooper

Elston
Freeman
Freeman

Helms

Helms

Honeycutt
MaryAnn
MaryAnn

McDaniel

McDaniel

Pridgen

Skiles

Dustin
Riko
Riko
Thomas
Thomas
Jamie
Andrew
Andrew
Anthony “Ash”
Anthony “Ash”
Casey
Ingram
Ingram

Rose

Rose

Jeremy

Christina

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina
North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

North
Carolina

3

Swedish

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Medical/Clinical

Swedish

Swedish

51.4

64.0

41.4

50.2

48.4

58.2

51.0

48.8

57.6

48.4

44.0

53.8

53.6

52.6

44.8

55.4

51.6



Western

Reed Megan USA Utah Freestyle 51.0
Reed Megan USA Utah Western 60.3 55.7
Freestyle

Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming I\:I:! :::ts:;;:e 53.7
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming l‘:’:’:es;f;; 60.3 57.0




2023 U. S. National Massage
Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

BY CATEGORY

PARTICIPANT | PARTICIPANT COUNTRY OF STATE OF CATEGORY ROUND
LAST NAME FIRST NAME RESIDENCE RESIDENCE SCORE
Brugger Pritsana USA California Eastern 44.0
Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern 57.0
Freestyle
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern 46.0
Freestyle
Naphatsakan(A . . Eastern
Wongphan rthur) USA California Freestyle 72.0
Naphatsakan(A . . Eastern
Wongphan rthur) USA California Freestyle 70.0
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois Eastern 77.5
Freestyle
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado | Medical/Clinical 77.7
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado | Medical/Clinical 79.7
Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 36.5
Bell Alyssa USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 48.0
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 82.5
Chirito Riko USA North |y ical/Clinical|  64.0
Carolina
Cooper Thomas USA Nortlh Medical/Clinical 50.2
Carolina
Elston Jamie USA Nort.h Medical/Clinical 48.4
Carolina
Freeman Andrew USA Nortlh Medical/Clinical 51.0
Carolina
« ” North : -
Helms Anthony “Ash USA . Medical/Clinical 57.6
Carolina
Honeycutt Casey USA Nort.h Medical/Clinical 48.4
Carolina




North

MaryAnn Ingram USA Carolina Medical/Clinical 53.8

McDaniel Rose USA Noﬂh Medical/Clinical 52.6
Carolina

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 66.0

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 56.0

Walker Quinn USA California Sports 41.0

Watson Kandace USA California Sports 30.0

Fish Brandy USA Colorado Sports 51.3

Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Sports 72.0

Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 57.0

Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 65.0

Thom Becky USA California Swedish 45.0

Walker Quinn USA California Swedish 46.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0

Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 54.0

Roberts Michelle USA lllinois Swedish 39.0

Allen Dustin USA North Swedish 52.8
Carolina

Chirito Riko USA North Swedish 51.4
Carolina

Cooper Thomas USA Noﬂh Swedish 414
Carolina

Freeman Andrew USA Nort.h Swedish 58.2
Carolina

Helms Anthony “Ash” USA Nortlh Swedish 48.8
Carolina

North .

MaryAnn Ingram USA Carolina Swedish 44.0

McDaniel Rose USA North Swedish 53.6
Carolina

Pridgen Jeremy USA North Swedish 44.8
Carolina

Skiles Christina USA Nortlh Swedish 554
Carolina

Rogers Holly USA Colorado Wellness 57.3

Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Wellness 68.5

Jokela Alex USA Montana Wellness 76.0




Jokela
Wongphan
Brugger
Chiu
Corbell
Morgan
Piajumpa
Piajumpa
Salgado
Salgado
Thom
Watson
Rister
Trader
Trader
Windmill

Windmill

Acance

Atkinson

Van Natta
Van Natta
Reed
Reed
Karpiel

Karpiel

Alex

Naphatsakan(A
rthur)

Pritsana
Huei Chung
Larina
Christopher
Siriluk (Jenny)
Siriluk (Jenny)
Keoni (John)
Keoni (John)
Becky
Kandace
Donna
Lisa
Lisa
Tracey

Tracey

Taddaw

Jessie

Kaia
Kaia
Megan
Megan
Valerie

Valerie

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Montana
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Colorado

lllinois

lllinois

Montana
Montana
Utah
Utah
Wyoming

Wyoming

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

80.7

85.0

51.0

46.0

55.0

62.0

55.0

68.0

53.0

52.0

50.0

45.0

62.0

71.0

64.7

73.3

69.7

79.5

40.0

70.3

65.0

51.0

60.3

53.7

60.3






TOP 3 IN CATEGORY WITH ALL SCORES

2023 U. S. National Massage
Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

PARTICIPANT | PARTICIPANT COUNTRY OF STATE OF CATEGORY ROUND
LAST NAME FIRST NAME RESIDENCE RESIDENCE SCORE
. . . Eastern
Brugger Pritsana USA California Freestyle 44.0
. . . . Eastern
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Freestyle 57.0
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Eastern 46.0
Freestyle
Naphatsakan(A . . Eastern
Wongphan rthur) USA California Freestyle 72.0
Naphatsakan(A . . Eastern
Wongphan rthur) USA California Freestyle 70.0
. Eastern
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois Freestyle 77.5
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado |Medical/Clinical 77.7
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado | Medical/Clinical 79.7
Atkinson Jessie USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 36.5
Bell Alyssa USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 48.0
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Medical/Clinical 82.5
Chirito Riko USA North 1o dical/Clinical| 640
Carolina
Cooper Thomas USA North 1y dical/Clinical| ~ 50.2
Carolina
Elston Jamie USA North |1 odical/Clinical|  48.4
Carolina
Freeman Andrew USA North Medical/Clinical 51.0
Carolina
” North . -
Helms Anthony “Ash USA : Medical/Clinical 57.6
Carolina




Honeycutt

MaryAnn

McDaniel

Casey

Ingram

Rose

USA

USA

USA

North
Carolina
North
Carolina

North
Carolina

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

Medical/Clinical

48.4

53.8

52.6

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 66.0
Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 56.0
Walker Quinn USA California Sports 41.0
Watson Kandace USA California Sports 30.0
Fish Brandy USA Colorado Sports 51.3
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Sports 72.0
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 57.0
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 65.0
Thom Becky USA California Swedish 45.0
Walker Quinn USA California Swedish 46.0
Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0
Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 54.0
Roberts Michelle USA lllinois Swedish 39.0
Allen Dustin USA Nortlh Swedish 52.8
Carolina
Chirito Riko USA Nort.h Swedish 51.4
Carolina
Cooper Thomas USA Nortlh Swedish 41.4
Carolina
Freeman Andrew USA Nortlh Swedish 58.2
Carolina
Helms Anthony “Ash” USA Nort.h Swedish 48.8
Carolina
North .
MaryAnn Ingram USA Carolina Swedish 44.0
McDaniel Rose USA North Swedish 53.6
Carolina
Pridgen Jeremy USA North Swedish 44.8
Carolina
Skiles Christina USA North Swedish 55.4
Carolina

2



Rogers
Kirchgesner

Jokela

Jokela

Brugger
Chiu
Corbell
Morgan
Piajumpa
Piajumpa
Salgado
Salgado
Thom
Watson
Wongphan
Rister
Trader
Trader
Windmill

Windmill

Acance

Atkinson
Van Natta
Van Natta

Reed

Holly
Michael

Alex

Alex

Pritsana
Huei Chung
Larina
Christopher
Siriluk (Jenny)
Siriluk (Jenny)
Keoni (John)
Keoni (John)
Becky

Kandace

Naphatsakan(A
rthur)

Donna
Lisa
Lisa

Tracey

Tracey

Taddaw

Jessie
Kaia
Kaia

Megan

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Colorado
lllinois

Montana

Montana

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

lllinois

lllinois

Montana

Montana

Utah

Wellness
Wellness

Wellness

Wellness

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle

Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle
Western
Freestyle

57.3
68.5

76.0

80.7

51.0
46.0
55.0
62.0
55.0
68.0
53.0
52.0
50.0
45.0

85.0
62.0
71.0
64.7

73.3

69.7

79.5
40.0
70.3
65.0

51.0



Western
Reed Megan USA Utah Freestyle 60.3
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming I‘=’r\'l ::;:;Ee 53.7
Karpiel Valerie USA Wyoming I‘=’|\" ee::;; 60.3




TOP 3 IN CATEGORY

2023 U. S. National Massage
Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

PARTICIPANT  PARTICIPANT ~ COUNTRYOF STATEOF ... ..  ROUND

LASTNAME  FIRSTNAME  RESIDENCE RESIDENCE SCORE
Chiu Huei Chung USA California F'f::tsi;'l‘e 57.0
Wongphan Na?:::‘sua:;(an USA California Flf'::tsi;rlie 72.0
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois FE::::;Te 77.5

- [ [ [ |

Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado I\geli?\:zzlll 79.7
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois “(":fl‘:'lzzy 82.5
Chirito Riko USA CI::)orItl:a “@‘.’.ﬂ'.ﬁ?.'f 64.0

Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 66.0
Fish Brandy USA Colorado Sports 51.3
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Sports 72.0

Corbell
Deppe

Freeman

Larina

Sandra

Andrew

USA California

USA Illinois

USA North
Carolina

Rogers

Kirchgesner

Jokela

Holly

Michael

Alex

USA Colorado
USA lllinois
USA Montana

Swedish 65.0
Swedish 57.0
Swedish 58.2
Wellness 57.3
Wellness 68.5
Wellness 80.7



. . Western
Windmill Tracey USA Colorado Freestyle 73.3
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois B 79.5
Freestyle -
Naphatsakan . . Western
Wongphan (Arthur) USA California Freestyle 85.0




TOP 3 IN CATEGORY BY STATE

2023 U. S. National Massage
Championship Scorecard for USAMC
Sanctioned Events

Jokela

-y |
0)

Alex

USA

Montana

Wellness

. . . . Eastern
Chiu Huei Chung USA California Freestyle 57.0
Naphatsakan . . Eastern
Wongphan (Arthur) USA California Freestyle 72.0
Morgan Christopher USA California Sports 66.0
Corbell Larina USA California Swedish 65.0
Naphatsakan . . Western
Wongphan (Arthur) USA California Freestyle 85.0
[ N S S A
. Medical/
Baughman Jeremiah USA Colorado Clinical 79.7
Fish Brandy USA Colorado Sports 51.3
Rogers Holly USA Colorado Wellness 57.3
. . Western
Windmill Tracey USA Colorado Freestyle 73.3
I N S N S
L Eastern
Acance Taddaw USA lllinois Freestyle 77.5
. . L Medical/
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Clinical 82.5
Kirchgesner Michael USA lllinois Sports 72.0
Deppe Sandra USA lllinois Swedish 57.0
Kirchgesner Michael USA llinois Wellness 68.5
Acance Taddaw USA llinois Western 79.5
Freestyle -




. . North Medical/
Chirito Riko USA Carolina Clinical 64.0
Freeman Andrew USA North Swedish 58.2
Carolina -




2023 U.S. Massage Championship Overall Winners

Overall

State Last Name First Name
Placement
California 1st Wongphan Arthur
California 2nd Corbell Larina
California 3rd Sripunya Siriluk
Colorado 1st Baughman Jeremiah
Colorado 2nd Windmill Tracey
Colorado 3rd Trader Lisa
lllinois 1st Kirchgesner Michael
lllinois 2nd Acance Taddaw
lllinois 3rd Deppe Sandi
Montana 1st Jokela Alex
Montana 2nd Van Natta Kaia
Montana 3rd no competitor | no competitor
Nevada 1st no competitor | no competitor
Nevada 2nd no competitor | no competitor
Nevada 3rd no competitor | no competitor
North Carolina 1st Riko Chirito
North Carolina 2nd Andrew Freeman
North Carolina 3rd Anthony “Ash” Helms
Utah 1st Read Megan
Utah 2nd no competitor | no competitor
Utah 3rd no competitor  no competitor
Wyoming 1st Karpiel Valerie
Wyoming 2nd no competitor  no competitor
Wyoming 3rd no competitor | no competitor



